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Women / 6 / 11 yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Denny457
GymQuarters

9.500 9.300 9.5509.350 37.700
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Riley Querimit456
GymQuarters

9.200 9.250 9.4009.150 37.000
5 2T 2 3T 2 

2 

Kaviana Jurries422
Mercury

9.050 9.250 9.4008.200 35.900
6T 2T 10 3T 3 

3 

Maggie Arceneaux467
GymQuarters

8.600 8.850 9.4008.950 35.800
14 4 4 3T 4 

4 

Abigail Kuhn454
GymQuarters

8.975 8.100 9.5009.125 35.700
8 12T 3 2 5 

5 

Cadence Thurber406
Eagles

9.400 8.450 9.2258.450 35.525
2T 9T 7 6 6 

6 

Marissa Austene426
Tiger

9.050 8.700 9.2008.550 35.500
6T 6T 6 7 7 

7 

Josephine Dull433
Liberty Gym

9.375 8.675 9.0008.050 35.100
4 8 11 12 8 

8 

Grace Freeman436
Liberty Gym

8.450 8.450 8.7008.675 34.275
17 9T 5 13T 9 

9 

Kendall Bub403
Eagles

8.550 7.850 9.1258.375 33.900
16 15 8 8 10T

10T

Anna Hanchette420
Mercury

8.850 8.700 9.0757.275 33.900
11 6T 16 9 10T

10T

Zoe Milhon421
Mercury

8.950 8.050 8.3508.350 33.700
9 14 9 15 12 

12 

Kinsey Hill512
Mercury

8.700 8.250 9.0257.600 33.575
13 11 14 10T 13 

13 

Haley Scott410
Mercury

8.725 8.100 8.3258.000 33.150
12 12T 12 16 14 

14 

Kamryn Allen-Keen416
Mercury

8.900 7.500 8.7007.450 32.550
10 17 15 13T 15 

15 

Emily Boldt413
Mercury

8.575 7.700 9.0257.000 32.300
15 16 17 10T 16 

16 

Aislinn Hyder408
Eagles

9.400 8.800 __.___7.800 26.000
2T 5 13 17 17 

17 
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